
15861http://www.london-gazette.co.ukNumber 59520 Tuesday 17 August 2010

Registered as a newspaper

Published by Authority

Established 1665

Contents
*State/15861
Parliament/
Ecclesiastical/
Public Finance/

*Transport/15862
*Planning/15863
Health/
Environment/
Water/

*Agriculture & Fisheries/15864
Energy/

*Notices published today

Post & Telecom./
*Other Notices/15864
Competition/

*Corporate Insolvency/15869
*Personal Insolvency/15912
*Companies & Financial

Regulation/15945
*Partnerships/15946
Societies Regulation/

*Personal Legal/15947
*Terms and Conditions/15955

State

Honours and Awards
Central Chancery Of
The Orders Of Knighthood
St. James’s Palace, London S.W.1.

17 August 2010

THE QUEEN was pleased to confer the honour of Knighthood upon
the undermentioned on the following dates:

At Buckingham Palace
Thursday, 15 October 2009
Sir Paul ENNALS, CBE

Tuesday, 20 October 2009
Sir Andrew MOTION
Professor Sir William WAKEHAM

Friday, 13 November 2009
Sir Geoffrey ROWLAND

(Her Majesty’s approval of these Knighthoods was signified on 13 June
2009)

Friday, 12 February 2010
Sir Mark JONES
Professor Sir Salvador MONCADA

Wednesday, 2 June 2010
Professor Sir Robert BURGESS
Sir Patrick STEWART, OBE

Wednesday, 9 June 2010
Professor Sir John BURN
Professor Sir John HOLMAN

(Her Majesty’s approval of these Knighthoods was signified on
31 December 2009)

At Windsor Castle
Tuesday, 10 November 2009
Sir Nicholas FALDO, MBE
Professor Sir David HENDRY

Tuesday, 1 December 2009
Professor Sir Christopher RICKS

(Her Majesty’s approval of these Knighthoods was signified on 13 June
2009)

Friday, 26 February 2010
Sir Richard LAPTHORNE, CBE
Sir Ian McGEECHAN, OBE


